Ashbourne Shou

Ashbourne Shire Horse

ASHBOURNE SHOW

President for 2025 – Mr John Stubbs

REPLY TO: Mrs Andrea Adams, The Cottage, Great Gate, Tean, Staffordshire ST10 4HF Tel: 01889 507497 e-mail: admin@ashbourneshow.co.uk

VINTAGE TRACTOR ENTRY FORM - SATURDAY 16 AUGUST 2025

If you would like to take part in a static display of vintage tractors and machinery and a parade of vehicles in the main ring please complete the form below and passes and admission tickets will be sent to you two weeks prior to the Show.

Please return forms to - Mrs A Adams, The Cottage, Great Gate, Tean, Staffordshire ST10 4HF or by email to admin@ashbourneshow.co.uk

Please be aware that numbers are limited and therefore we work on a first come first served basis.

IMPORTANT due to health and safety reasons all vehicles must be sited on the showground by 9.00 am and removed until 5.00 pm.

VEHICLES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED ON TO THE SHOWGROUND UNLESS PRE-REGISTERED.

Please sign the declaration overleaf

I/We would like to enter my/our Vintage Tractor in the Ashbourne Show and I/we agree to abide by the NVTEC Rules. I declare that during the whole period of the Show the vehicle will be covered by Road Traffic Act insurance to a minimum of Third Party Road Liability and operated only by a licensed driver and I/we will not hold the Society responsible for any loss, damage or injury.

Personal Information Consent - Entrants

In order to provide a professional and effective service to competitors and entrants to Ashbourne Show, we need to keep a record of personal information. This is information such as your name, contact details and age, and possibly those of family members if appropriate. You may also provide us with dietary or other medical information that will allow us to ensure your safety and convenience whilst at Ashbourne Show.

The Ashbourne Shire Horse Society respects your privacy and will only use your data for the provision, communication and processing of your entry and other requirements and for providing you with information regarding future Shows and events. Entrants information will be published within the Show Catalogue and provided to the relevant breed societies and professional and regulatory bodies as necessary and prizewinners will be listed on our website and elsewhere.

We will not otherwise share your personal data with other third parties without your prior consent unless required to do so by law. All personal information is treated as private and confidential, it is recorded electronically on a database and/or in a paper file. You have the right to see any information that we hold about you, and to have your details removed.

DECLARATION – I confirm that this vehicle, and its driver, is at the time of the Show properly licensed for use on the public highway and fully covered by Road Traffic Act insurance to a minimum of third party road risks in respect of the use in which it is engaged.

SIGNED	DATE	
SIGNED	 D/ \	